
Floodplain Engineer List
Revised March 2023

Name Company City State Primary Phone Other Phone Email
Banks, Erin 512-847-3803
Bratton, Tracy Bowman Consulting San Marcos Texas 512-396-2600 512-263-5677
Calegari, Robert CMA Engineering Dripping Springs Texas 512-894-3230
Chan, Raymond Austin Texas 512-480-5155 x 25
Conley, Carl Conley Engineering Austin Texas 512-328-3506 cconley@conleyengineering.com
Dodson, Andrew Dodson Civil Group Austin Texas 512-748-3253 dodsoncivil@gmail.com
Elizondo, Hugo Cuatro Consultants Buda Texas 512-312-5040 x 205
Englehart, Cindy Halff Associates Austin Texas 512-777-4600
Flake, Travis Southwest Engineers Buda Texas 512-312-4336
Flanigan, Lloyd Lloyd Flanigan Engineering Austin Texas 512-282-3211 x 12205
Francois, Nicole C.F.M. Consulting Austin Texas 512-965-8887 nfranconsulting@gmail.com
Frithiof, Rick Dunaway Associates, L.P. 512-717-6311 512-497-9166 RFrithiof@dunawayassociates.com 

Halcomb, Taunia Carlson, Brigance & Doering, Inc Austin Texas 512-280-5160 thalcomb@cbdeng.com
Herrera, Alan CEA Group El Paso Texas 915-544-5232 915-861-3818 aherrera@ceagroup.net
Jones and Carter Jones & Carter Engineering Austin Texas 512-441-9493
Kilber, Kelly Bec-Lin Engineering San Marcos Texas 512-353-3335
Killian, Kurt Civil Systems Engineering Inc 713-782-3811 bayouengr@gmail.com
Loomis, Mike Floodplain Consulting 713-882-1052 800-660-6834 mloomis@pdq.net
M & S Engineering M & S Engineering New Braunfels Texas 830-629-2988
Manka, Felix CMA Engineering Dripping Springs Texas 512-894-3230
Massaro, James C. Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. (CEC) Austin Texas 512-439-0400 x 8111 512-225-8111 jmassaro@cecinc.com
Morales, Paul Halff Associates Austin Texas 512-777-4600
Morrison, Ronald 254-580-9636
Moya, Mike Halff Associates Austin Texas 512-777-4600
Pukeypile, Richard Dee Purkeypile Consulting LLC Eureka Springs Arkansas 512-971-2264
Scheibe, Eric Scheibe Consulting Austin Texas 713-859-5744 escheibe@scheibeconsulting.com
Taylor, Mark Halcrow Inc Austin Texas 512-514-6227
Wenzel, Steve Wenzel Engineering Austin Texas 512-288-4858 512-294-4858
Weiser, Travis STW Engineering Lexington Texas 979-224-7748 s.travis.weiser@gmail.com
Witt, Carey Geo Solutions Austin Texas 512-330-0796 cwitt@geosolutions.com
Wolford, Don Austin Texas 512-296-2209

Thompson Land Engineering Austin Texas 512-328-0002 admin@tleng.net

Hays County Development Services
2171 Yarrington Rd, Suite 100 Kyle, Texas 78640
P: 512-393-2150  |  Web: www.hayscountytx.com

This list identifies individuals who are licensed Professional Engeneers by the State of Texas. These individuals perform services, typically work in this area, and who have asked to be included on the list.
It is provided as a service to permit applicants and is not to be construed as a recommendation of their services. You are encouraged to review references of any company/individual before contracting for services.
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